MODEL ZUK - LARGE THRU-BORE ROTARY PULSE GENERATORS
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1. SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 4.75 to 28 VDC, 100 mA max. (no load)
2. OUTPUTS: NPN Open Collector Transistor, VOH = 40 VDC max.; 20 mA
max. current. Incremental - two square waves in quadrature with A leading
B for clockwise rotation.
3. MAX. PULSE RATE: 250 KHz

CABLE WIRE COLORPIN
Common BlackB
Data A WhiteC
Data B GreenD
CASE
Data Z
Bare
Orange
F
E
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
1.125" Thru-Bore
MODEL NO.
Large Thru-Bore
Rotary Pulse Generators
60 ZUK0060H
100 ZUK0100H
DESCRIPTION
500 ZUK0500H
PPR
PART NUMBER
600 ZUK0600H
ZUK
1000 ZUK1000H
1200 ZUK1200H
2000 ZUK2000H
2500 ZUK2500H
Notes: The following list of options are available, contact the factory for details
Additional wiring configurations, including M12 connectors
Additional output configurations, including Line Driver and Push-Pull
Additional bore sizes